	in Grow Dus Irona		Office)		Jalelia a	/
-			OM2	Unici	19/2/190.	4-46pm
on (ir)	VS/TP RES/OF RES/E	VA/INV/MY70	2			
To Inspect!	Zelucie No	SJJ 999	. /	haured	FB L 3006 C	
	rm/i	Cas Gura	de	Tel 8	1FIF C2F	
of B. C. A.	Dia	BICT Ave 6	# 02-22)	1 0	
Sum Insued	DISMIMCOLOO	3283	Claim,No:	(MID10	00846	
Make of Vel			Execus:			
(Client's Reen				D.O.A	1100 000	
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS			III	D: Endomenicut:	
Date/Time_	10:420mg/4/2/19 1	'erson Contacted.	Allan	Vehicle(
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ()) Estimate			Guoding Su	nu.
	811999Y-X			-	Clote City of St.)
	FBL 300GC-X					
19/2/19	Send preli re					

THEFE XML. REF. & MO		8937E
	ASSIGNMENT	,
romy Date:	Veh No: SIT 999	Y Yr Regn. 14 Mar 2016
stimated Cost	Type: M Cas / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	,
D TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
o Inspect Vehicle No	Make: 410 VCL	(21 c 200 cc. 1951
Workshop m/s Cas Garage	Colour Black	GLC 200 cc · 198/ A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
Cas Carre	Sp.Reading 8385	T/Radio, Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured	Eng/No	
olicy No.	cina whe ?	539422F 391595
Jaims No.	Gen. Cond. Gend / Fair / Poor / I	
um Insured Excess:	Steering: Ino @r / Jammed / Lei	
(Client's Record)	Brake Inorde / Jammed / Lei	
(Clients Record) Make of Veh	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO /R	
take of yet).	Tyre Size: F: 72	5/60 R18
me of her	Tyre Size: F: 73	0100 10
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeh had commenced its N/S	- 	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	LIZAT MICTORISUTE SUMIT
	3	Pi-m
ial. or Market Value:	Front C	Rear R/Bat. & mm
DAC Accident Rport . Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal & mm	4
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	D.O.A.	DOI 11/402 -19
st Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No		10 1900
um Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No		1.00
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The Gro / Graduate Hallie /	many annual allegation and to administra
V OTT		
Pare		
. 1330	CEIVED 2 9 JUL 2019	
KE	OLIVED C VOL	
	Days Of Repair: 3	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
: Final Report		Transportation.
: Final Report	Add Fee: Site Insp. (5	Transportation.)S +RSSI
Date/Time, File Ratum to? 2 26/7 - typist A	Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ Interview (\$	Transportation)S + RSSI) Plictos
: Final Report	Add Fee: Site Insp. (5	Transportation.)S +RSSI

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

GNOH PAU LOONG Date: 19 Feb 2019 Attn:

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No :: FBL3006C

TP Vehicle No.

: SJJ999Y

Accident Date

: 11/02/2019

Make

: MERCEDES-BENZ GLC 200

Assignment Date

: 13/02/2019

Date of Inspection : 14/02/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: CAS GARAGE PTE LTD (HQ)

NO.1, KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	17,653.35
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,765.89
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	778.77
Total	:S\$	3,544.66

SS Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:5\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:\$\$

Remarks

The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments: The above survey was conducted on a 'Without Prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	Natified	Est Supmitted	Adj Assigned	Adt But	Adjisati	bietfini	Dischutting	Status		
Main	12 Feb 2019		13 Feb 2019 16:46 Assign					and the second	New Assignment Cancel Case	
1.1	Main:	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	nts	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]			
Insured:	NUR ADIL	LAH BINTI JOH	ARI, ID: 58928	34738						
Main Claimant:	NGIAM JU	ILYNN, ID: S74	38937F							
Vehicle Reg No.:	S33999Y				Date of Loss:	11/02/2	2019 23:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / CMT	TP / CMTD1900846			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTMC01003283 (TP, Fire & Theft)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	FBL30060			Policy No. (Claimant):						
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Cas Garag	e Pte Ltd (HQ)	No.1, Kaki Bukit	Ave 6, #02-	22 Autobay, 417	883 Kaki	Bukit - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	Sompo In	surance Singapo	ore Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: 64	61 6555 [Han	died by G	NOH PAU LOON	G - 632952	17]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 22/	(02/2019]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	WS: ALLAN	8782 7171 -PLE/	SE BE INFORME	D THAT OU	R INSURED HAS	NOT REPO	DRTED THE ACCID	ENT		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compasi	e Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View A	II Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Dun Dati		0.5	Group Sub!	ect: Han	dler Assign				ew Task	Comp
No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Han	dler Assign	ed By	Completed Dr	n Cre	ated 0	m

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	8937F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJJ999Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	15 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	GLC200 (R18 LED)
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	27492031349926
Chassis No.:	WDC2539422F391595
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$42,404.00
Original Registration Date:	14 Mar 2018
First Registration Date:	14 Mar 2018
ransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$51,366.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	The same of the sa
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Mar 2028
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$38,524.00
ntended COF Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	13 Mar 2028
OE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$45,289.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$41,100.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Feb 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/02/2019 15:56
Date Of Accident	11/02/2019 23:10
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD FROM BRADDELL RD TO LOR 6 TOA PAYOH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

COMPANY OF THE PARTY.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SJJ999Y	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	NGIAM JULYNN	
NRIC No	S7438937F	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90906999	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90906999	
Vehicle Particulars		
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		

Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	GLC200

Exact Purpose for which	vehicle i	Was	being	used a	at
time of accident			100000		

Are you	claiming	under	VOUL OWN	insurance policy	
rea you	meaning.	unaci	Anni Ossii	miscratice policy	

for repair to your vehicle?	NO

If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
---------------------------	--------------------------------------

Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
------------------	---------------

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1800025340

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver NGIAM JULYNN NRIC No S7438937F Date Of Birth 05/11/1974 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 30/12/1997

Driving Experience 21 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90906999

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90906999

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 6 LORONG 7 TOA PAYOH #23-191

Postcode

310006

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

EUNOS NPP

Police Station Address

ROAD: 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1620 , POSTCODE: 470629 .

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20190212/2058.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBL3006C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 16

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

RIDER OF VEH B

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBL3006C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

PILLION OF VEH B

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBL3006C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorized Driver
- I information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow inqurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any take reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- G. The raport will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 2. By the lodgment of this report to the incurers, you hereby content to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA).
 - understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
 - [A] My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] may/are permitted to collect, use, distinse and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insprens) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured velocists) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' tawyers/(aw firms, the Monetaily Authority of Singspore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the auroosols!
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims,
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the esternal cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or orgens my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) the Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (v) the information so collected under (d) above may be thared / disclosed
 - 1) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies at reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Ver's Signature

Dain & T.

Orliver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.

CAS EIAFABIE

SHELLH HEAN

	culars are true in every respect. Oriver's Signature.	Reporting	Centre Personnel's Signature
DECLARATION			
			6
Plewe refer	S OF THE ACCIDENT	T1201902121	2058
Bradde 1 Read			18 - FBL 3006
		Too Payoh	A - SJ5 999 B - FBL 3006





T/20190212/2058

1 of 3

Report No. T/20190212/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629

Tel No: 1800-4439999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 12/02/201	e Report N 9 12:34	flade:	Vide Report No.: E/20190211/0186	Station Diary No.:
Informati	Us. Plantic	lars U	IN COLUMN TO SERVICE COLUMN	
Name of I NGIAM JI	nformant: ULYNN		Address: APT BLK 6 LORONG 310006	7 TOA PAYOH #23-191 SINGAPORE
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S74389	37F	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90906999
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email	
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 05/11/1974	Type of Informant. Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation PROPER	n: TY AGEN	Т	Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/02/2019 23:05	Type of Location Straight Road
Weather:	FROM BRADDEL ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Fraffic Volume:
	sion:	PARTITION OF THE PARTIT		Anyone conveyed by

Vehicle No.	Tone	Mare	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passanna
FBL3006C	Motorcycle	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Transpire San	Such	Slightly Damaged	1
SJJ999Y	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	GLC200 (R18 LED)	Black	Slightly Damaged	0

CONTINUE OF A	shigh ingurance busy the way were	million arministration and the	BELLEVILLE CHEST	Charles Hall
Vehicle No.	Answelle Courses of the Course	Insurance No	Effective	Exemy Date
SJJ999Y	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1800025340	14/03/2018	13/03/2019





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20190212/2058

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	ing: NA
internation of	The Part of the Local Division in	THE PARTY		400		MEET BOOK
Name	NGIAM JULYNN			ID No		S7438937F
Related Vehicle	SJJ999Y (Car)			Conta	ct No.	90906999
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	1

Brief Details.

On 11/2/2019 at about 11.10pm, I was travelling along Braddell Road entering slip road into Lorong 6 Toa Payoh. Upon merging to Lorong 6 Toa Payoh, I apply brake as there was a vehicle infront of me suddenly stopped and I wanted to avoid collision with the car infront. Suddenly, there was a motorcyclist (FBC3006C) collided on the rear of my vehicle. I then alighted to make a check on the collision. Police and ambulance came to scene and both the rider and the pillion was conveyed to the hospital.

I wish to state that I did not manage to see the car plate no in front of me as everything happen too fast. My car sustained dent and my rear bumper was detached. I wish to state that I was not injured. There is CCTV recording both front and rear portion of my vehicle. No other vehicle was involved.





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190212/2058

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD SYAHIR BIN MAMAT	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/02/2019 12:34
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Insp TAN CHIN YONG Contact No.: 65476178	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Compan SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD(MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT)

Address:

50, RAFFLES PLACE,#05-01/06

SINGAPORE LAND TOWER ,S(048623)

Telephone:

64616555

Fax:622

Emai emailus@sompo.com.sg

Make/ Model:

MERCEDES GLC200

Date:

12.02.2019

Chassis No:

WDC2539422F391595

Vehicle No:

SJY999Y

2,503.98

Date/Time of Acci

12.02.2019/2310

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR LIST PRICE PARTS FINAL PRICE ITEMS PARTS DESCRIPTION DISC TAIL GATE 2,782.20 10% TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP X 1 \$

423.60 10% 381.24 TAIL GATE REFLECTORS X 3 \$ 1,326.20 10% \$ 1.193.58 TAIL GATE LOGO 4 5 125.30 10% \$ 112.77 TAIL GATE "GLC200" EMBLEM X 5 187.20 \$ 10% 168.48 6 TAIL GATE CYCLE & CARRIAGE EMBLI 87.90 10% 79.11 TAIL GATE LOCK LATCH 123.50 S 10% \$ 111.15 8 TAIL GATE INNER LOCK \$ S 353.60 10% 318.24 TAIL GATE INNER TRIM 423.10 10% \$ 380.79 10 END PANEL X S 1,523.70 10% \$ 1,371.33 11 END PANEL TOP GARNISH X 10% 356.80 \$ 321.12 12 REAR BUMPER / 22. S 942.60 10% \$ 848.34 13 REAR REVERSE SENSORS HARDNESS 156.90 10% \$ 141.21 14 REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER 78.40 10% \$ 70.56 15 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH X 156.90 10% \$ 141.21 16 REAR BUMPER BOTTOM (MATT BLACK) 621.70 10% \$ 559.53 17 Goursh REAR BUMPER BOTTOM CHROME GALANS 538.02 17/2 27 597.80 10% REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 3 COL 18 \$ 29 41.60 10% \$ 37.44 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 19 \$750823.70 10% \$ 741.33 687.6 1,011.24 V 20 REAR TAIL LAMP X \$ 1,123.60 10% \$ REAR SILENCER BOX X 21 2,121.21 \$ 2,356.90 10% \$ REAR SILENCER BOX PROTECTOR X 22 MYS 262.10 10% \$ 235.89 X REAR EXHAUST TIP 23 815.58 X 906.20 10% \$ otal List Price Cost 14,203.35

10%: 227.18

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	SIX	, F	PRICE \$		FINA	AL PRICE \$
1 1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING)	SET	\$	50.00		\$	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS / MC	1 SET	\$	30.00		\$	30.00
3 1	REAR REVERSE SENSORS 18 18	A SET	\$	280.00	ree	5	280.00
4	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS X	1 SET		30.00		\$	30.00
Total Special Nett	Items	IN				S	390.00

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE A	
Spray Painting	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 1,000.00
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)	
	Quotation
Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ × 200.00
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS	\$ × 200.00 \$ × 120.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ \times 200.00 \$ \times 120.00 \$ \times 150.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	\$ \times 200.00 \$ \times 120.00 \$ \times 150.00 \$ \times 120.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ \times 200.00 \$ \times 120.00 \$ \times 150.00 \$ \times 150.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING TO REMOVE AND REPLACE TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ \times 200.00 \$ \times 120.00 \$ \times 150.00 \$ \times 150.00 \$ \times 120.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ \times 200.00 \$ \times 120.00 \$ \times 120.00 \$ \times 150.00

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171 Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com

Fax: 6509 9501 TEL: 64842220

3 Mays Jalla 590
(upsum repair.
After upour photos. Guo Qiang -82880282 9188-6 20% 637-Gua Giang @ Ikkanto. com \$25909

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO19002732/GVD3N2

Date:

30/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd.

Policy No:

D18MTMC01003283

Claimant Vehicle No : SJJ999Y

Insured Vehicle

FBL3006C

TP

Date of Loss:

11/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

CMTD1900846

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJJ999Y

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ GLC 200, 2.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: 27492031349926 WDC2539422F391595

8385 km

Reg. Date: Colour: 14/03/2018 (Man. Year. 2017) Black

1991 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

199

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/60R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/60R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 8 mm Pirelli 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM: Parts Miscellaneous Item		Repairer's 14,593.35 0.00	Adjuster's 2,583.88 0.00	12,009.47 0.00	Diff % 82.29
Labour Paintwork Labour		3,060.00	590.00 0.00	2,470.00 0.00	80.72
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	17,653.35	3,173.88 2,550.00	14,479.47	82.02
	Nett Amount (S\$)	17,653.35	2,550.00	2,470.00 0.00 0.00	85.56

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/02/2019

Date Inspected:

14/02/2019 Inspected At:

Cas Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

No.1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Jul 2019)	
Parts:	M1-SUV	MERCEDES-BENZ GLC 200 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJJ999Y)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAIL GATE	Not Necessary	2,782.20 FL	*-FL
2	1		*TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	423.60 FL	*-FL
3	2		*TAIL GATE REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	1,326.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*TAIL GATE LOGO	Not Necessary	125.30 FL	*-FL
5	1		*TAIL GATE GLC200 EMBLEM	Not Necessary	187.20 FL	*-FL
6	1		*TAIL GATE CYCLE & CARRIAGE EMBLEM	Not Necessary	87.90 FL	*-FL
7	1		*TAIL GATE LOCK LATCH	Not Necessary	123.50 FL	*-FL
8	1		*TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	353.60 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAIL GATE INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	423.10 FL	*-FL
10	1		*END PANEL	Not Necessary	1,523.70 FL	*-FL
11	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	356.80 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	942.60 FL	*942.60 FL
13	1		*REAR REVERSE SENSORS HARDNESS	Not Necessary	156.90 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Not Necessary	78.40 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Not Necessary	156.90 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER BOTTOM (MATT BLACK)	Deformed	621.70 FL	*429.87 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER BOTTOM CHROME GARNISH	Cracked	597.80 FL	*471.35 FL
18	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	41.60 FL	*41.60 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	823.70 FL	*730.00 FL
20	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	Not Necessary	1,123.60 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR SILENCER BOX	Not Necessary	2,356.90 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR SILENCER BOX PROTECTOR	Not Necessary	262.10 FL	*-FL
23	2		*REAR EXHAUST TIP	Not Necessary	906.20 FL	*-FL
24	1		*SET REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
25	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
26	1		"SET REAR REVERSE SENSORS	Damaged	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
27 F=Fn	1 anchise	part. S=Spcf	*SET END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
				Sub Total (S\$)	16,171.50	2,845.42
			- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,578.15	261.54
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,593.35	2,583.88

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS,REPLACE,BEAT,WELD,REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS	New	1,200.00	300.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	250.00
3	TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	New	200.00	0.00
4	TO REMOVE/REFIT WIRING CHECKS	New	120.00	0.00
5	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	150.00	0.00
6	TO REMOVE/REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	New	120.00	0.00
7	TO REMOVE/REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	New	150.00	40.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	3,060.00	590.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >